BID TAB	WHITEHALL TOWNSHIP			BASELINE CONTRACTING, INC.	CONSTRUCTION MASTERS SERVICES LLC	CHARLES D. HERMAN, INC.	H & P CONSTRUCTION, INC.
#2024-01	"2024 ADA HANDICAP RAMPS, CURB & SIDEWALK			2800 Quarry Street	150 Grings Hill Road	3601 East Columbia Street	10788 State Route #61
	IMPROVEMENTS, DESIGN BUILD"			Coplay, PA 18037	Sinking Springs, PA 19608	Whitehall, PA 18052	Kulpmont, PA 17834
	,			610-799-5859	610-777-1061	610-435-9918	1-570-373-1605
	BID OPENING: THURSDAY, MARCH 28, 2024 AT 10:00 A.M.			610-799-5869	610-777-1062		1-570-373-1635
	·			Attn: Alfred F. Bauer, Jr.	Attn: John G., Strick	Attn: David Herman	Attn: Michael A. Habowski
				Email: estimating@baselinecontracting.com	Email: info@constructionmastersservices.com	Email: cdhermaninc@aol.com	Email: mhabowski@hpconstruction.net
LINE ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	BID UNIT PRICE BID AMOUNT	BID UNIT PRICE BID AMOUNT	BID UNIT PRICE BID AMOUNT	BID UNIT PRICE BID AMOUNT
	48 INTERSECTION CORNER RAMPS (along four (4) Street Projects)						
1	Concrete Curb Replacement - (Includes St. Sawcutting, Stone Backfill and Bituminous Paving Restoration along Street)	550	LF	\$243.00 \$133,650.00	\$204.75 \$112,612.50	\$255.00 \$140,250.00	\$122.50 \$67,375.00
2	Concrete Sidewalk Replacement - (4" Stone Base X 5" Concrete Depth)	3,950	SF	\$34.86 \$137,697.00	\$35.35 \$139,632.50	\$48.00 \$189,600.00	\$30.80 \$121,660.00
3	Cast in Place ADA Ramp Detectable Tile (DWT) (5' X 2' Replaceable Composite Wet Set Tactile)	422	SF	\$50.75 \$21,416.50	\$56.00 \$23,632.00	Math Corrected \$65.60 \$27,683.20 \$65.60 \$27.641.20	\$36.96 \$15,597.12
4	Surface Mounted Epoxy & Stainless-Steel Pin Sleeve Anchored ADA Ramp Detectable Tile (DWT) (4' X 2' Typical Size)	32	SF	\$75.00 \$2,400.00	\$94.50 \$3024.00	\$75.00 \$2,400.00	\$45.27 \$1,448.64
5	Sawcutting of Existing Concrete Curb, Sidewalk and/or Concrete Driveway Crossover	210	LF	\$9.55 \$2,005.50	\$11.50 \$2415.00	\$16.00 \$3,360.00	\$10.30 \$2,163.00
6	Design Services (Per each Corner Ramp) 5th and New York Avenue Street Projects	39	EA	\$865.00 \$33,735.00	\$1,760.00 \$68,640.00	\$1,990.00 \$77,610.00	Math Corrected \$1,102.38 \$42,992.82 \$1,102.38 \$42,993.82
	TOTAL CONTRACT BID AMOUNT			\$330,904.00	\$349,956.00	Math Corrected \$440,903.20 \$440,861.00	Math Corrected \$251,236.58 \$251,237.58
	DOCUMENTS INCLUDED:						
	Addendum #1			X	X	х	х
	Addendum #2			X	X	X	X
	Addendum #3			X	X	X	X
	Bid Security			X	X	X	X
	Proposal Page			X	X	X	X
	Signature Page			X	X	х	X
	DCA-BHD-168-MBE/WBE/Section 3 Contact Solicitation and			l .			
	Commitment Statement			X	X	X	X
	Affidavit of Non-Collusion			x	x	x	х